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Club : Orston Shooting Ground
Discipline : ESP

AA

# |T/0 Name

1
2=

James Peatfield
Jacob
O'Loughlin
Joshua Bennion

Angus Turnbull
Henry Sperring

Albert Williams
Cormac McLean

Isaac Dale
Kallum Burrell

CPSA

Ww2817

EE134349

556628

EE139173

EE149526

EE139976

Class
AA*
AA
AA
AA*
AA*

AA*
AA*

AA*
AA

Competition :

Cat

Colt Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Colt Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Junior
Mens

Total

91/
90/

90 /
89/

89/

100
100

100

100

100

100
100

100
100

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category

BUCS 2023
Date : 09/12/2023 09:00 - 10/12/2023 17:00



Page 2 of 23 (10/12/2023 14:37)
<
ZN,

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Rhys Powell WW2868 A Junior 92/ 100
Mens

2 Teddy Taylor EE144727 A Junior 87/ 100
Mens

3= Emma Ilsley EE132849 A Junior 84/ 100
Ladies

3= Henry Baker A* Colt Mens 84 / 100

3= Thomas Ewin A* Colt Mens 84 / 100

6 Katrina EE149199 |A* Junior 83/ 100

Stephens Ladies

7= Angus Cuming A* ColtMens | 81/ 100

7= Olivia Lowe A* Colt 81/ 100
Ladies

9 Tom Homewood A* Colt Mens 80/ 100

10 Jorge Draycott A* Colt Mens 79/ 100

11= Alex Spiers A* ColtMens | 78/ 100

11= Phoebe Bodley- EE138048 |A* Junior 78 / 100

Scott Ladies

11= Tom Baxter A* Colt Mens 78 / 100
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T/0 Name

Leslie Christy
William Boxall
Faye Wills

Daniel Walker
Harry Alderson

Ted Pepper
Barnaby
Godfrey
Giles Murphy
Jacob Addis

Max Arnold
Carl Magnus
von Behr
Conor Wells
Grace Allen

Iwan Mills
William Gilbert

Austin Roberts
Felix Hughes

James Pearson
Tor Warner

Madeleine
Russell
Nick von
Jeinsen

Vladimirs Zenko

William Tate

Luke Thomas
Alexander
Harris
Bethany Ede

Edward Hall
Harry Stephen
Jamie Goddard
Joseph
Kooreman
Owain Gullam
Sng Jianhui
William
Simmons

CPSA
EE122662

EE138016

EE125217

EE528333

WW3169

WWw2790

EE129152

WW3097

EE147766

EE138087

EE144704

EE145931

Class

B*
B*

B*
B*

B*
B*

B*
B*

B*
B*

B*

B*

B*
B*

B*
B*

B*

B*
B*

B*
B*

B*

B*
B*
B*
B*

B*
B*
B*

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Colt Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Junior
Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Colt Mens
Junior
Mens
Colt Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

71/

71/
71/
71/

>

/

100
100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 4 of 23 (10/12/2023 14:37)

C

# T/0 |Name

1 Georgina
Chamberlain

2= Jay Lilley

2= Serena Day

4= Kristian
McDonald

4= Theo Walker

4= Tom Palmer

7= Ben Miller

7= Dewi Robinson

7= Hisham Mishal

7= Joshua Glynn

7= Jude Ashby

7= Liz Stevenson

7= Luca Mannocchi

= Sam Norgren

15 Dan Brake

16= Emily Towner

16= Isabella Walters

16= James Rice

16= Max Mason

16 Olivia Davies

16 Scott Lewington

22 Alisa Kanganis

22= Heather Rudd

24= Edward Walklett

24= Finley
Bainbridge

24= Jack Stewart

24= James Kirkwood

24= Jasper Angell

24= Oliver Spence

24= Rhys Pook

31= Harry Dunnett

31= Harry Pembroke

31= Harry Pite

31= Lucy Hollands

35= Archie Mackesy

35= Dylan Milburn

35= Greg Cotter

35= Hannah Dixon

35= Silvan Robinson

35= Will Green

35= William Cook

42= Alex

Nunnington

CPSA
EE145063

EE147386

EE146358

EE144257

EE149095

EE149268

EE133986

Class

C*

C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*

C*

C*
C*
C*

C*
C*

Cx*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
Cx*
Cx*
Cx*

Cat
Senior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Senior
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Junior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Total
76 /

72/
72/
70/

70/
70/
69/

69/
69 /
69 /
69/
69 /

69/
69/
68/
67/

67/

67/
67/

64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /

63/
63/
63/
63/

63/
63/
63/
62/

>

/

100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100

100
100

100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Edward Calder
Thomas Scott
Braden Zufelt
Hector
MacDonald
Jac Williams
James Dranfield
Joshua
McDOnald
Lucas Smyth
Albane
Montgomery
David
Khachaturov
Finlay Wyatt
James Quessy
Luke Williams
Jed Potter

Lia Sofroniou

EE149178

Rhiannon
Baldwin
Sian Rendell

Ana Sofia
Sanchez
Edouard de Vity
d@avauccourt
Grace Young

Kasper Mason-
Phelps

Oliver Yendell
Adam Pollock
Alexandra Kelly

Bethan Wallace
Finlay Cleaver-
Smith

Harry Noon
Hugo Zehnder
Robbie Richards
Dion Jones
George Eyston
Harvey John
Kartini
Vosshage
Samuel Chard
Theo Weaver
William
Barrowcliffe
Edward
Hutchinson
Elliott Redman
Hannah Briggs

EE147761

John Kenny
Max Trivedi
Cameron Tyler
Cosmo St John
Cooper

C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*

C*
C*

C*

C*
Cx*
Cx*
C*
Cx*

C*

Cx*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*
C*
C*

C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*

C*

C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens

Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Junior
Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

62/
62/
61/
61/

61/
61/
61/

60/

60 /
60/
60/
59/
59/

58 /
58 /
57/
57/
57/
57/

57/
56 /
56 /

56 /
56 /

56 /
56 /
56 /
55/
55/
55/
55/

55/
55/
55/

54/

54 /
54/

54/
54/
53/
53/

/
)
&4

100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100

100
100

100
100
100
100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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84=
84=
84=
84=
84=
84=
94=
94=
94=
94=
94=
94=
94=
94=
102=
102=
102=
102=
102=
102=
102=

102=
102=

111=

111=
111=

114=
114=
114=
114=
114=
114=
114=
114=

122=
122=

122=
125=

125=

125=

Emma Chaplin

Freddie Colton
Freddie Evans
Grace Irving

Jack Reynolds
Kaikai Fan
Luli Loveridge

Sasha
Radkovskii
Aidan Franklin
Angus Jones
Chris Pratt
Jeremy
Newman

Kit Langdale
Patrick Sharpe
Sam Bradley
Samuel
McWilliams
Annabel
Clarance
Emily Middleton

Henry England
James French
Ollie Parker
Peter McBrien
Rakiya Farah

Sam Eldridge
William
Shorrocks
Connah
Masfield
Harry Gosling
Samuel
Gudgeon

EE139726

Anna Fitzpatrick |[EE148383

Charlotte Rees

Daniel Riley
David Pazouki
Jasper Williams
Joshua Bolton
Molly Cook

Sara Almahri
Cameron Austin
Shayne
Grierson
Shen-Yi Lim
Alice Mackenzie

Bethan Spragg

Emily Lucas

Cx*

C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*

C*

C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*

C*

C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
Cx*

C*
C*

C*

C*

Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Junior
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Junior
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies

53/
53/
53/
53/
53/
53/
53/
53/

52/

46 /

46 /

/
)
&4

100

100
100
100

100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100

100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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125=
125=

125=
125=
125=
133=
133=

133=
133=

133=
138=
138=
138=
141=

141=
141=

144=
144=
144=
144=
144=
149=

149=
151=

151=
153=
153=
153=
156=
156=
156=
159=
159=

159=
162=

162=
162=

162=

166=

166=

Harry Chaplin
Honor
Waldermar
Brown

Jacobus Halsall
John Pengilley
William
McDavid

Ben Warren EE532031
Caroline Hartley

Jenson Skinner
Johnnie
Stephenson
Mateusz Wasiel
Alex Horne
James Howling
Sam Fry
Callista Baines

Jack Bullwright
Rayne Bupitt

Adam Rowlands |[EE146623

Francis Cope
Hugh Blyth
Madi Glinski

Verity Barrow
Kitty Seymour

Umer Saad
Freddie
Woolfenden
Harry Ormandy
Andris Gyori
Isaac Wilson
Jasmine Allen

Delilah Pery

Eric Li
Tom Simpson
Issy Hankinson

Jerene
Anderson

Matt Venton
Freya Johnson

Joshua Liao
Samantha Day

Udai Singh
Kanwar
Alejando Yanez
Zarate

Elsa Marsh

C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

Cx*
C*

Cx*
Cx*
Cx*
C*
C*
Cx*

C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*

C*
C*

C*

C*

C*

Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Senior
Mens

Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens

Colt Mens

Colt
Ladies

46 /
46 /
46 /
45/

45/

45 /
44 /

42 /
42 /
42 /
42/
42 /

41/

40/
39/
39/
39/
38/
38/
38/
37/
37/

37/
36/

36/
36/

36/
35/

35/

/
)
&4

100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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166=

169

170=
170=

172

173=

173=

173=

176=

176=

176=

179

180=

180=

182

183=

183=

185=

185=

187

188=

188=
190

191=

191=

193
194

Flora Swinburn

Charlotte
Layton

Ben Dempsey
Emily Smith

Alexa Richards
Daria Frolova
Lixing Liang
Luke Vitek
Eleanor Morgan
Tabby Lamport
Tasha
Dambacher
Grace Lee
Alice Gillman
Eve Dubois
Effie Moreton
Jan De Wet
Linde

Lauren Taylor
Darcie Conlon
Timothy
Bracken

Hollie Wenlock
Caitlin Shelley
Shuaiqgi Hu
Annie
McConnellogue
Florence
Hawker

Sarah Magennis

Johnny Raper
Thomas Foster

Cx*

C*

C*
C*

Cx*
C*
Cx*
Cx*
Cx*
Cx*
C*
C*
Cx*
Cx*
Cx*
C*
Cx*
Cx*
Cx*
C*
Cx*

C*
C*

Cx*

C*

C*
C*

Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens

Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens

Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

35/

34/

32/
31/
31/
31/
30/
30/
30/
29 /
28 /
28 /
26 /
24 /
24 /
23/
23/
22/

20/

18/
18/

17/
16/

/
)
&4
100

100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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0
=3
(o g

O‘\O\-b-fl-\wl\)l—l:ﬁ:

T/0 Name

James Peatfield
Albert Williams
Isaac Dale
Henry Baker
Thomas Ewin
Angus Cuming
Olivia Lowe

Tom Homewood
Jorge Draycott
Alex Spiers
Tom Baxter
Daniel Walker
Ted Pepper
Barnaby
Godfrey

Giles Murphy
Max Arnold
Carl Magnus
von Behr
Conor Wells
Grace Allen

Austin Roberts
James Pearson
Vladimirs Zenko
Luke Thomas
Alexander
Harris

Bethany Ede

Edward Hall
Harry Stephen
Jamie Goddard
Joseph
Kooreman
Owain Gullam
Sng Jianhui
William
Simmons
Kristian
McDonald
Theo Walker
Tom Palmer
Dewi Robinson
Hisham Mishal
Joshua Glynn
Jude Ashby
Luca Mannocchi
Sam Norgren
Dan Brake
Emily Towner

Isabella Walters

James Rice
Max Mason

CPSA

Class
AA*
AA*
AA*
A*
A*
A*
A*

A*
A*
A*
A*
B*
B*
B*

B*
B*
B*

B*
B*

B*
B*
B*
B*
B*

B*

B*
B*
B*
B*

B*
B*
B*

C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*

C*
C*

Cat

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Total
91/
87/
86 /
84 /
84 /
81/
81/

80/
79/
78 /
78 /
77 /
77 /
76 /

76 /
76 /
75/

75/
75/

74 /
74 /
73/
72/
71/

71/

71/
71/
71/
71/

71/
71/
71/

70/

70/
70/
69/
69/
69/
69/
69/
69/
68 /
67/

67/

>

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Olivia Davies

Scott Lewington
Edward Walklett
Finley
Bainbridge

Jack Stewart
James Kirkwood
Jasper Angell
Oliver Spence
Rhys Pook
Harry Dunnett
Harry Pembroke
Harry Pite

Lucy Hollands

Archie Mackesy
Dylan Milburn
Greg Cotter
Hannah Dixon

Silvan Robinson
Will Green
William Cook
Alex
Nunnington
Edward Calder
Thomas Scott
Braden Zufelt
Hector
MacDonald
Jac Williams
James Dranfield
Joshua
McDOnald
Lucas Smyth
Albane
Montgomery
Finlay Wyatt
James Quessy
Luke Williams
Jed Potter

Lia Sofroniou

Rhiannon
Baldwin
Sian Rendell

Ana Sofia
Sanchez
Edouard de Vity
d@avauccourt
Grace Young

Kasper Mason-
Phelps

Oliver Yendell
Adam Pollock
Alexandra Kelly

Bethan Wallace

Cx*

C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

Cx*

Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens

Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens

67/

67/
65 /
65/
65 /
65/
65/
65/
65/
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /

63/
63/

63/

58/
58/
57/
57/
57/
57/
57/
56 /
56/

56 /

/
)
&4

100

100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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89=

89=
96=

96=
96=

96=
96=
102=

102=
102=

102=
102=
107=
107=

107=

107=
107=
107=
107=
107=

107=

116=
116=
116=
116=

116=
116=
116=
116=

124=
124=
124=
124=
124=
124=
124=

124=
124=

133=

133=
133=

Finlay Cleaver-
Smith

Harry Noon
Hugo Zehnder
Robbie Richards
Dion Jones
George Eyston
Harvey John
Kartini
Vosshage
Samuel Chard
Theo Weaver
Edward
Hutchinson
Elliott Redman
Hannah Briggs

John Kenny
Max Trivedi
Cameron Tyler
Cosmo St John
Cooper

Emma Chaplin

Freddie Colton
Freddie Evans
Jack Reynolds
Kaikai Fan

Luli Loveridge

Sasha
Radkovskii
Aidan Franklin
Angus Jones
Chris Pratt
Jeremy
Newman

Kit Langdale
Patrick Sharpe
Sam Bradley
Samuel
McWilliams
Annabel
Clarance
Emily Middleton

Henry England
James French
Ollie Parker
Peter McBrien
Rakiya Farah

Sam Eldridge
William
Shorrocks
Connah
Masfield
Harry Gosling
Samuel
Gudgeon

Cx*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*

C*
C*

C*
Cx*
Cx*
Cx*

Cx*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

Cx*

C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*

Cx*

Cx*
C*

Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens

56 /

56 /
56 /
56 /
55/
55/
55/
55/

55/
55/
54 /

54 /
54/
53/
53/

53/

53/
53/
53/
53/
53/

53/

52/
52/
52/
52/

52/
52/
52/
52/

51/
51/
51/
51/

51/
51/

/
)
&4

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100

100
100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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136=

136=
136=
136=
136=
136=

136=

143=
143=

143=
146=

146=

146=

146=
146=

146=
146=
146=

154=

154=
154=

154=
158=
158=
158=
161=

161=
161=

164=
164=
164=
164=
168=

168=
170=

170=
172=
172=
172=

175=

175=
175=

Charlotte Rees

Daniel Riley
David Pazouki
Jasper Williams
Joshua Bolton
Molly Cook

Sara Almabhri

Cameron Austin
Shayne
Grierson
Shen-Yi Lim
Alice Mackenzie

Bethan Spragg
Emily Lucas

Harry Chaplin
Honor
Waldermar
Brown

Jacobus Halsall
John Pengilley
William
McDavid
Caroline Hartley

Jenson Skinner
Johnnie
Stephenson
Mateusz Wasiel
Alex Horne
James Howling
Sam Fry
Callista Baines

Jack Bullwright
Rayne Bupitt

Francis Cope
Hugh Blyth
Madi Glinski

Verity Barrow
Kitty Seymour

Umer Saad
Freddie
Woolfenden
Harry Ormandy
Andris Gyori
Isaac Wilson
Jasmine Allen

Delilah Pery

Eric Li
Tom Simpson

Cx*

Cx*
C*
Cx*
Cx*
C*

Cx*

C*
C*

Cx*
C*

Cx*

C*

C*
C*

C*
C*
C*

C*

C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*

C*

C*
C*

Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

48 /
48 /
48 /
48 /
48 /
48 /

48 /

46 /
46 /
46 /
46 /

46 /

/
)
&4

100

100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100
100

100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100

100

100
100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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178=

178=

178=
181=

181=
181=

181=

185=

185=

185=

188

189=
189=

191

192=

192=

192=

195=

195=

195=

198

199=

199=

201

202=

202=

204=

204=

206

207=

207=
209

210=

210=

Issy Hankinson

Jerene
Anderson

Matt Venton
Freya Johnson

Joshua Liao
Samantha Day

Udai Singh
Kanwar
Alejando Yanez
Zarate

Elsa Marsh

Flora Swinburn

Charlotte
Layton

Ben Dempsey
Emily Smith

Alexa Richards
Daria Frolova
Lixing Liang
Luke Vitek
Eleanor Morgan
Tabby Lamport
Tasha
Dambacher
Grace Lee
Alice Gillman
Eve Dubois
Effie Moreton
Jan De Wet
Linde

Lauren Taylor
Darcie Conlon
Timothy
Bracken

Hollie Wenlock
Caitlin Shelley
Shuaiqgi Hu
Annie
McConnellogue
Florence

Hawker
Sarah Magennis

Cx*

C*

C*
C*

C*
C*

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

Cx*

C*
C*

Cx*
Cx*
C*
Cx*
Cx*
Cx*
C*
C*
Cx*
Cx*
Cx*
Cx*
Cx*
Cx*
Cx*
C*
C*

C*
C*

Cx*

C*

Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens

Colt Mens

Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens

Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens

Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt Mens
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies

37/
37/

37/
36/

36/
36/

36/
35/
35/
35/

34/

32/
31/
31/
31/
30/
30/
30/
29/
28/
28/
26/
24 /
24/
23/
23/
22/

20/

18/

18/

/
)
&4
100

100

100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

212 Johnny Raper C* Colt Mens 17/ 100
213 Thomas Foster C* Colt Mens 16 / 100
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Junior

# T/0 Name CPSA

1 Rhys Powell WW2868

2 Jacob Www2817
O'Loughlin

3= Angus Turnbull |SS6628

3= Henry Sperring |[EE139173

5 Teddy Taylor EE144727

6 Emma Ilsley EE132849

7 Katrina EE149199
Stephens

8 Phoebe Bodley- |[EE138048
Scott

9= Jacob Addis WW3169

9= Kallum Burrell |[EE139976

11= Iwan Mills WW2790

11= William Gilbert EE129152

13 Felix Hughes WW3097

14 Madeleine EE138087
Russell

15= Jay Lilley EE147386

15= Serena Day EE146358

17 Alisa Kanganis |EE149268

18 William EE147761
Barrowcliffe

19 Grace Irving EE139726

20 Anna Fitzpatrick|[EE148383

Class

AA

AA*

AA*

A*

A*

B*

AA

B*

B*

B*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Cat
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Ladies

Total
92/

90/
89/
89/
87/
84/
83/
78/
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
74/
73/
72/
72/
66 /
55/
53/

48 /

>y

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 16 of 23 (10/12/2023 14:37)

Ladies
# T/0 Name CPSA
1 Emma Ilsley EE132849
2 Katrina EE149199
Stephens
3 Faye Wills EE125217
4 Olivia Lowe
5 Phoebe Bodley- EE138048
Scott
6 Georgina EE145063
Chamberlain
7 Grace Allen
8 Madeleine EE138087
Russell
9 Serena Day EE146358
10 Bethany Ede
11 Liz Stevenson |EE149095
12= Emily Towner
12= Isabella Walters
12= Olivia Davies
15= Alisa Kanganis |EE149268
15= Heather Rudd |EE133986
17 Lucy Hollands
18 Hannah Dixon
19 Albane
Montgomery
20 Lia Sofroniou
21= Rhiannon
Baldwin
21= Sian Rendell
23= Ana Sofia
Sanchez
23= Grace Young
25 Alexandra Kelly
26 Kartini
Vosshage
27 Hannah Briggs
28= Emma Chaplin
28= Grace Irving EE139726

Class

A*

A*

A*

B*

B*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

C*

Cat
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Junior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Junior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Junior
Ladies

Total
84/

83/
82/
81/
78/
76 /
75/
73/
72/
71/
69 /
67/
67/
67/
66 /
66 /
64 /
63/
60 /
59 /
58 /
58 /
57/
57/
56 /
55 /
54 /
53/

53/

>

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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28

31

31

31

34

34

34

34

38

38

38

38

42

43

43

45

45

47

48

49

50

51

51

53

53

55

56

57

58

59

Luli Loveridge
Annabel
Clarance

Emily Middleton

Rakiya Farah

Anna Fitzpatrick |[EE148383

Charlotte Rees
Molly Cook
Sara Almahri
Alice Mackenzie
Bethan Spragg
Emily Lucas
Honor
Waldermar
Brown
Caroline Hartley
Callista Baines
Rayne Bupitt
Madi Glinski
Verity Barrow
Kitty Seymour
Jasmine Allen
Delilah Pery
Issy Hankinson
Freya Johnson
Samantha Day
Elsa Marsh
Flora Swinburn
Charlotte
Layton

Emily Smith
Alexa Richards

Daria Frolova

Eleanor Morgan

Cx*

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

Cx*

C*

C*

C*

Cx*

C*

Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Junior
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies

Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Colt
Ladies

53/
51/
51/
51/
48 /
48 /
48 /
48 /
46 /
46 /
46 /

46 /

45 /
43/
43/
42/
42/
41/
39/
38/
37/
36/
36 /
35/
35/
34/
33/
32/
31/

30/

>y
&=
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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_
ZN,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
59= Tabby Lamport C* Colt 30/ 100
Ladies
59= Tasha Cx* Colt 30/ 100
Dambacher Ladies
62 Grace Lee C* Colt 29/ 100
Ladies
63= Alice Gillman C* Colt 28/ 100
Ladies
63= Eve Dubois C* Colt 28/ 100
Ladies
65 Effie Moreton Cx* Colt 26/ 100
Ladies
66 Lauren Taylor C* Colt 24/ 100
Ladies
67 Darcie Conlon C* Colt 23/ 100
Ladies
68 Hollie Wenlock C* Colt 22/ 100
Ladies
69 Caitlin Shelley C* Colt 20/ 100
Ladies
70 Annie C* Colt 19/ 100
McConnellogue Ladies
71= Florence C* Colt 18/ 100
Hawker Ladies
71= Sarah Magennis C* Colt 18/ 100

Ladies
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Mens
# T/0 Name CPSA
1 Rhys Powell WW2868
2 James Peatfield
3= Jacob WW2817
O'Loughlin
3= Joshua Bennion |[EE134349
5= Angus Turnbull |SS6628
5= Henry Sperring |[EE139173
5= Leslie Christy EE122662
8= Albert Williams
8= Cormac McLean EE149526
8= Teddy Taylor EE144727
8= William Boxall |EE138016
12 Isaac Dale
13= Henry Baker
13= Thomas Ewin
15 Angus Cuming
16 Tom Homewood
17 Jorge Draycott
18= Alex Spiers
18= Tom Baxter
20= Daniel Walker
20= Harry Alderson [EE528333
20 Ted Pepper
23 Barnaby
Godfrey
23 Giles Murphy
23 Jacob Addis WW3169
23= Kallum Burrell |EE139976
23 Max Arnold
28= Carl Magnus
von Behr
28= Conor Wells
28 Iwan Mills WW2790
28= William Gilbert EE129152
32 Austin Roberts
32 Felix Hughes WW3097
32 James Pearson
32 Tor Warner EE147766
36= Nick von EE144704
Jeinsen
36= Vladimirs Zenko

Class

AA*
AA

AA

AA*

AA*

AA*
AA*

AA*
AX
A*
AX
A%
A*
AX
A%
B*
B*

B*
B*

B*
B*

AA

B*
B*

B*
B*

B*

B*
B*

B*
B*

B*

Cat
Junior
Mens
Colt Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Colt Mens
Junior
Mens
Colt Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens

Total

92/

90 /
89/
89/

89/

87/
87/

86/

>

/

100

100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100

100

100
100

100
100

100

100
100

100
100

100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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William Tate
Jay Lilley

Luke Thomas
Alexander
Harris

Edward Hall
Harry Stephen
Jamie Goddard
Joseph
Kooreman
Owain Gullam
Sng Jianhui
William
Simmons
Kristian
McDonald
Theo Walker
Tom Palmer
Ben Miller

Dewi Robinson
Hisham Mishal
Joshua Glynn
Jude Ashby
Luca Mannocchi
Sam Norgren
Dan Brake
James Rice

Max Mason
Scott Lewington
Edward Walklett
Finley
Bainbridge

Jack Stewart
James Kirkwood
Jasper Angell
Oliver Spence
Rhys Pook
Harry Dunnett
Harry Pembroke
Harry Pite
Archie Mackesy
Dylan Milburn
Greg Cotter
Silvan Robinson
Will Green
William Cook
Alex
Nunnington
Edward Calder
Thomas Scott
Braden Zufelt
Hector
MacDonald

Jac Williams
James Dranfield
Joshua
McDOnald
Lucas Smyth

EE145931

EE147386

EE144257

B*

B*
B*

B*
B*
B*
B*

B*
B*
B*

Cx*

C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens

73/

72/

71/
71/
71/
71/

71/
71/
71/

70/

70/
70/
69/

69 /
69/
69/
69 /
69/
69/
68 /
67/
67/
67/
65/
65/

65/
65/
65/
65/
65/
64 /
64/
64 /
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
62/

62/
62/
61/
61/

61/
61/
61/

61/

/
)
&4

100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100

100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 21 of 23 (10/12/2023 14:37)

88=

88=
92

93=

93=
96=
96=
96=

96=

96=

102=
102=
102=
102=
102=
102=

108=

108=
108=
108=
112=
112=

112=
112=
112=
112=
112=

119=
119=
119=
119=

119=
119=
119=
119=

127=
127=
127=
127=
127=
127=

133=

133=
133=

David
Khachaturov
Finlay Wyatt
James Quessy
Luke Williams
Jed Potter
Edouard de Vity
d@avauccourt
Kasper Mason-
Phelps

Oliver Yendell
Adam Pollock
Bethan Wallace
Finlay Cleaver-
Smith

Harry Noon
Hugo Zehnder
Robbie Richards
Dion Jones
George Eyston
Harvey John
Samuel Chard
Theo Weaver
William
Barrowcliffe
Edward
Hutchinson
Elliott Redman
John Kenny
Max Trivedi
Cameron Tyler
Cosmo St John
Cooper
Freddie Colton
Freddie Evans
Jack Reynolds
Kaikai Fan
Sasha
Radkovskii
Aidan Franklin
Angus Jones
Chris Pratt
Jeremy
Newman

Kit Langdale
Patrick Sharpe
Sam Bradley
Samuel
McWilliams
Henry England
James French
Ollie Parker
Peter McBrien
Sam Eldridge
William
Shorrocks
Connah
Masfield

Harry Gosling
Samuel
Gudgeon

EE149178

EE147761

Cx*

Cx*
C*
Cx*
Cx*
C*

Cx*

C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

Cx*

Cx*
C*
C*
Cx*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*

Cx*
C*
Cx*
Cx*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

Cx*

C*
C*

Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Junior

Mens

Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens

60/

60/
60 /
60/
59/
57/

57/

57/
56 /
56 /
56 /

56 /
56 /
56 /
55/
55/
55/
55/
55/
55/

54/

54/
54 /
54/
53/
53/

53/
53/
53/
53/
53/

52/
52/
52/
52/

52/
52/
52/
52/

51/
51/
51/
51/
51/
51/

50/

/
)
&4

100

100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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136=
136=
136=
136=
140=
140=

140=
143=
143=
143=
143=

147=

147=
147=

147=
151=
151=
151=
154

155=

155=
155=
158

159=

159=
161=
161=
163=
163=
165=

165=
167=
167=

169

170
171=
171=
173

174
175

176
177

Daniel Riley
David Pazouki
Jasper Williams
Joshua Bolton
Cameron Austin
Shayne
Grierson
Shen-Yi Lim
Harry Chaplin
Jacobus Halsall
John Pengilley
William
McDavid

Ben Warren EE532031
Jenson Skinner

Johnnie

Stephenson

Mateusz Wasiel

Alex Horne

James Howling

Sam Fry

Jack Bullwright

Adam Rowlands |[EE146623

Francis Cope
Hugh Blyth
Umer Saad
Freddie
Woolfenden
Harry Ormandy
Andris Gyori
Isaac Wilson
Eric Li

Tom Simpson
Jerene
Anderson

Matt Venton
Joshua Liao
Udai Singh
Kanwar
Alejando Yanez
Zarate

Ben Dempsey
Lixing Liang
Luke Vitek

Jan De Wet
Linde

Timothy
Bracken
Shuaiqgi Hu
Johnny Raper
Thomas Foster

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*

C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*
C*

C*

C*
C*
C*
C*

C*
C*

C*
C*

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Senior
Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Colt Mens
Colt Mens

48 /
48 /
48 /
48 /
47 /
47 /

47 /
46 /
46 /
46 /
46 /

45/

45 /
a4 /
a4 /
44 /
43/
42/

42 /
42 /
41/
40/

40/
39/
39/
38/
38/
37/

37/
36/
36/

35/

33/
31/
31/
24 /

23/
20/

17/
16/

/
)
&4

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100

100

100
100
100
100

100
100

100
100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Senior

# T/0

14
15

16

Name

Joshua Bennion

Leslie Christy

Cormac MclLean

William Boxall
Faye Wills
Harry Alderson
Georgina
Chamberlain
Tor Warner
Nick von
Jeinsen
William Tate
Ben Miller

Liz Stevenson
Heather Rudd
David

Khachaturov
Ben Warren

CPSA
EE134349

EE122662

EE149526

EE138016

EE125217

EE528333

EE145063

EE147766

EE144704

EE145931

EE144257

EE149095

EE133986

EE149178

EE532031

Adam Rowlands EE146623

Class
AA

AA*

B*

B*

B*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Cat
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

Total
90 /

89/
87/
87/
82/
77/
76 /
74/
73/
73/
69 /
69 /
66 /
60 /
45/

42 /

>y

/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



